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I company Name: - I n,,oor Rr:ALr'\' i\rAr ,.n,,.,* lil,'1"''lililn""
Isi,.& phor.. It t,Laru,,.a* RtistDt:N(.\' '',,n,",

t0.l.l2
l.0lr

Ii)101)0Supplier
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l{cq No
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GST INVOICE
Invoice No: 17
Delivery challan no :

Dated,t L4-O4-2O22
Dated :

SFS HARDtrIARE
.{30-26 3rd FLOOR PLOT NO 36
BURHANI HOUSING SOCIEfi RTC COLONY
TRIMULGHEERY HYDERABAD 5OO-O 1 5
Mobile:9550505717
Comps,ry's GSTIN: 36EJJP'G35 r5rlZ6

PO NO

PO Date
47355 - 193060
12-o4-2022

Despatched Through : BY IHND / DRWER
Buyer:
M/s. MODI REALTY MAILAPT R LLP.
5-4-ta7 /3 & 4, II FLOOR, SOHAM MANSION, MG ROAD
SECUNDERABAD . 5OOOO3

Buyer's GSTII{ : 36AAEFM 1459RlZP

t4-o4-22

DescrlDtlon of Goods HSN QuartttyS,No Rate GST o/. Alnount

7318
7318
7314
7216
7318
731.8

7318

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

40.00
400.00
800.00

30.00
40.00

500.00
800.00

114.00
16.50

5.00
58.00
75.00

7.50
3.75

18.00%
18.00%
18.00%
18.00%
18.00%
18.0070
18.0070

4,560.00
6,600.00
4,000.00
1,740.00
3,OOO.OO

3,750.00
3,000.00

0.00

I

2

3

4

5

6

7

GI THREAD ROD STZSE : l0 MM X 6 FT

ANCHOR BOLT ( BOLT TYPE ) 1O X 50 MM
GI THREAD NT-IT AND WASHER 10 MM
GI CHANNEL BRACKET SIZE : 8,,

GI THREAD ROD SIZSE : 08 MM x 6 FT

ANCHOR BOLT ( BOLT TYPE ) 08 X 50 MM
GI THREAD NLTT AND WASHER 08 MM

26,65O.OOTOTAL :

Round off

CGST Gt 9 70

sGsT @: 9 o/o

0.00

2,398.50
2,398.50

\t.tqv
Q0oo"lxt o,r?

It\ oql,t<-

Tot.I Trx AEourt: 4797.OO

3L,44?.OOGrand Total

Amount Chargeable (in words)

Rs: THIRTY ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDR.ED AI{D FOURTY SEVEN ONLY

CoEpany's Bsrk Dctrllr
Current A/c No | 3719725147
Bank Name : CENTRAL B,.NK OF INDIA
IFSC Code : CB[NO283477
Branch : TRIMULGHEERY, FIYD

DecLratloa
We dedare thol this intrc,i.e shows the oLfrioi pri@ of the goods

described and ttat oll portiai.ors qre true otui d)fied.
A toThis is q @mputer gcnerated hrloi.E / Subkct to Seq)nderdbod Jurid.iction.

S
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o

(r
?

Despatched Date :

State Code: 36

For

ffi



Purchase.Order
illlill ililil ilIilt.. r ].. :.''1

' (i I I

)l : I z

Item Name

1 ;Bl Piurnlrng - Gl - GI Thread Rod - Others - nos
i )n.P r ,'Lao.ob

r: ,(l3r Ca.p.-.try lrardware - Anchor Bolt (Bolt tyoe)
lllilra' - nls
: )nx, ) t,t1t!.j

3 5095 . l'lrsceilanecus Tnread Nut - Others - nos
i,ltl & llhshe!.1Annl

4 2061 - Carpentry . irardware Brackets - NA - pairs
, Le[ll

5 7382' Plumbrng 'cl - GI Thread Rod - Others - nos
8,11n :/ 5LEI)Gfl

6 2039 Carpentry ha.dware - Anchor Bolt (Bolt type) -
Srllr n nos
3:Nt,1 / 51nin1

' ''l)9 ; l,l sae i!e..rs Thread Nut - Others - nos
.ltY-i'.9, ,

87355
04 .o4 .22 I 33:43

Modi Reality Mallapur LLP
5-4-137/3&3, Il nd floor, Soham Man5ro. l'rG ioad, Secunderaba,i

c S r No. : 36AAEFM1459R1ZP

;

Ooc No

Doc Date

Quote No

Quote Date

SupplyType

87355

12-04 2022

NIL

11-O4-2022

Suoply

193060

Qtv
40.00

400.00 16.50 c.00 18.00 7,788.00

800.00 5.00 c,00 18.00 4,720.oo

30.00 58.00 0.00 18.00 2,0s3.20

40 00 75.00 0.00 1B.00 3,540.00

500.00 . 1.)

800.00 3.75 0.00 18.00 3,540.00

Rate

11,1.00

GSTo/o

i8.00

Amount

5,380.80

Acceoted the above Terms And Conditions

Fo. SFS Hrrcl$,rre

Totaf OrderValue... 31A47.OO
Rrrl,Des : Thl.ty One ThoLrsand Four Hundred Fourty Seven O ,v

Term i,and CAruljtiont t-

Sp€cific.tion I Brand As per deEils giyen in he quotation.

Payme Terns After Delivery & Produdion of bill

TaI Arr lares rncluded in above pri:e

Delivery Date Next Day

DeliveryLocation GulmoharResidencf

Suryey No 19, i,lallapu( HydeEbad. NExt b NFC Raitway over Bridge

Phone Conta(t Seqrlity _, Admin 9502211011

Penality For oelay Nil

Transponalon Cosl Transport cost shall be bome by us.

Wananty Nil

Advance Paid NIL

Other Tems Payment lvill be made only af€r inspedixr of mabdal.Above matedal br B€lock l]at no,1 lo 8 work hanging (rarn waEr brandr ti0es) wofi

2o v>



GST INVOICE

NY

Good3

Gr THIREAD ROD SIZSE : l0 MM X 6 FI

N.ciioR Eol-T ( BoLT iiPE i i0 x 50 iri i
GI THREAD NTJT AND WASHER 10 MM

GI CIIA NEL BRACKET SIZE : 8"

ct THREAD ROD SIZSE : 08 MM x 6 Ft
ANCHOR BOLT ( BOLT TYPE I 08 X 50 MM

OI THREAD NUT AND WASHER 08 MM

0 6tq
..lq,loI rgl'l

Irlvolco t{o: 17
Dclivery chnltrtn no

Drtld: 14.O4.2022

Po NO I e?366 - t93O6O
Pfl Dntc: | 2.O,t-rl)2,

t4-o4-2)

Amount

I
.,

3

4

5

6
7

r

:fu
.;qi'red B'

ComprnY'r Batrl Dctdlt
Current A/c No : 3719725147

Bank Na.Ec

IFSC Code

Branch
DcelErtloE
We dedore thd this ir'r.lf,ie slr,U/s OE actual pie of t'c gds
de*ribed a d tluit all parlt.I,Jlars ore tn'e o'td @ned'

fftrs is a lnuot8 / to Sec.lnd etul)orl Juddt&on

: CEMRAL BANK OF INDIA

: c8IN0283477
: 
,TRIMULOHEERY , TIYD

il

ror srs dlnowenr

),['L- 
-

ato

DGrDrtch.d Tbrou{h I lY xArD / DRNEn
Dcspatchcd Datc I

Ststc Codc: 36

EuYet: LLPUALLAPURTYREAIXODIs,u Mc oADRR SOHAMLooF4&37E5
ERABADECUNDs ZPl4s9Rl36TAEFUG6flll

ESX Rrto GAT %

l8.0otli"

la.QPlo
18.00P/.

18.00%,

18.00,7"

18.0006

r 8.00"/o

4,560.00

6,600.00
4,000.00
1,740.ffr
3,000.00
3,750.00
3,000.00

0.00

V

wV

7318

73I8
72t6
7318
7318

7318

I14.00
r b.50
5.00

58.m
75.00

7.50
3.75

40,00

40(1.00

800.0o

30.00
40.00

soo.00

800,00

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

c6et@9%
g{rdt 

@ 9 e.
2,398.S0

2,398.s0

Tod T.r itroont: 4797 -OO

31 7.(rcO.rnd Totrl

Rr: THIRTY OtfE THOUSAND FOUR HLIIDRED AND FOURTY SEYEIII ONLY
Arnount Chargeable (in words)
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